@® psmlighting

100% Made in Belgium

Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
www.psmlighting.be

POLO ZUIL

T1870/..

Borne d'alimentation

Project
Type
Nota
Quantité

Date

Physique

Type d'usage

Type de fixation
Dimensions luminaire
base plate

Indice de protection IP

Poids

Electrique

Extérieur

Sol

©60x3000 mm
9200 mm
1P20

10,5000 kg
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POLO ZUIL

T1870/..

Borne d'alimentation

Couleurs

‘ 32X noir texture
. 33MX brun texture
O 5 inox 316

. 5B inox 316 traité
‘ 63X umbra gris
’ 64X grisnoir

T1870.32X

T1870.33MX

T1870.5

T1870.5B

T1870.63X

T1870.64X
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